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2015 2A Womens Spring Championships

Pos
Abbey Larson

Ashley Sams
Jamie Kitterman
Kylee Knolbloch

Maggie Gell

Becky Butler

Rachel Sams

Grace Carr

Lexie Dockery

Emily Sharkey

Caysea Hart

Rachel Kuhl
Jacque Van Vleet

Katie Rathbun

Marie Wingard
Kristina Nading
Emma Ceaglske
Karsyn Uliberry

Caylyn Dyson

Caroline Haile

Courtney Johnson

Riley Coburn
Maria Schelling

Teghn Kobza

Sierre Flores

Taylor Holiday

Myriah Fauber

Pattrant Pisarnkulpath
Katie Hendrickson
Kaylee Johnston
Busra Tatlisoz

Jenna Krell

Player Name

+38
+45
+57
+62
+67
+78
+81
+83
+83
+88
+95
+96
+97
+102
+111
+111
+114
+116
+121
+125
+126
+134
+140
+150
+155
+157
+169
+169
+169
+199
+220
+231

86
92
101
104
102
107
105
112
119
122
124
124
119
124
122
124
130
125
139
129
141
160
139
151
142
160
175
161
153
170
198
199

Overall

92
93
96
98
105
111
116
111
104
106
111
112
118
118
129
127
124
131
122
136
125
114
141
139
153
137
134
148
156
169
162
172

178
185
197
202
207
218
221
223
223
228
235
236
237
242
251
251
254
256
261
265
266
274
280
290
295
297
309
309
309
339
360
371

Two Round Gross Scoring Report

Rounds Total
1 2 Score

Lusk

Moorcroft

Big Horn

Tongue River
Sundance/ Hulett
Midwest
Moorcroft
Tongue River
Lusk

Upton

Lusk

Sundance/ Hulett
Wright
Sundance/ Hulett
Lusk
Thermopolis
Lusk

Big Horn

Tongue River
Big Horn
Sundance/ Hulett
Upton
Sundance/ Hulett
Tongue River
Moorcroft
Tongue River
Midwest
Kemmerer
Kemmerer

Upton

Kemmerer
Kemmerer
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2015 2A Womens Spring Championships
Two Round Gross Scoring Report

Rounds Total
Pos Player Name Overall 1 2 Score

Avery McCurry NC NC NC NC Big Horn
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